:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10255767

Oct 25, 2024 - 21:55 (UTC)

In epoch 320,492 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 215672 - 0.019333660 ETH®
47.64 USD

2 215673 - 0.019329024 ETH®
47.63 USD

3 215674 - 0.019351596 ETH&®
47.68 USD

4 215675 - 0.019275551 ETH®
47.49 USD

S 215676 - 0.019297382 ETH®
47.55 USD

6 215677 - 0.019314035 ETH®
47.59 USD

7 215678 - 0.019356133 ETH®
47.69 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/10255767
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/320492
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/215672
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/215673
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/215674
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/215675
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/215676
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/215677
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/215678

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

215679

215680

215681

215683

215684

215686

215687

Validator Id

884964

Amount

- 0.019268589
47.48 USD

- 0.019359021
47.70 USD

- 0.065594340
161.63 USD

- 0.019324533
47.61 USD

- 0.019274985
47.49 USD

- 0.019300761
47.56 USD

- 0.019337890
47.65 USD

- 0.019273284
47.49 USD

- 0.019294403
47.54 USD

Amount

+ 0.046246962
113.96 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/215679
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/215680
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/215681
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/215682
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/215683
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/215684
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/215685
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/215686
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/215687
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/884964

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



